

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 6C.078029
 ROUTE: Various
 PROJECT: Misc. Asphalt Paving

BY: RAW
 DATE: 1/21/2015
 COUNTY: Robeson

LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Smith Bros. Paving		Barnhill Contracting		Hudson Paving		Trull Contracting, LLC	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0001000000-N	Routine Mobilization	25	EA	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$67,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$147,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$250,000.00
20	0001020000-N	Emergency Call Back Mobilization	3	EA	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$37,500.00
30		Short Asphalt Overlay Patch - 0' - 200'	1200	TONS	\$75.00	\$90,000.00	\$74.22	\$89,064.00	\$59.00	\$70,800.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00
40		Long Asphalt Overlay Patch - 201' - 1000'	3000	TONS	\$40.00	\$120,000.00	\$53.15	\$159,450.00	\$52.00	\$156,000.00	\$50.00	\$150,000.00
50		Variable Depth Asphalt (Wedging)	375	TONS	\$75.00	\$28,125.00	\$128.00	\$48,000.00	\$79.00	\$29,625.00	\$50.00	\$18,750.00
60		2' Widening with Soil Milling & Asphalt Fill - 5.5" Depth	1200	TONS	\$160.00	\$192,000.00	\$106.00	\$127,200.00	\$94.00	\$112,800.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00
70		Variable Width Asphalt Mill & Fill - 1.5" - 4.0" Depth	1350	TONS	\$125.00	\$168,750.00	\$90.60	\$122,310.00	\$95.00	\$128,250.00	\$100.00	\$135,000.00
80		Full Depth Patching	600	TONS	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$203.00	\$121,800.00	\$175.00	\$105,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00
90		Incidental Milling	300	SY	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$61.00	\$18,300.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
100	2830000000-N	Adjustment of Manholes	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,955.00	\$3,910.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
110	2845000000-N	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,855.00	\$3,710.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTALS						\$746,275.00		\$771,144.00		\$777,775.00		\$886,250.00